
Town of Mineral Springs

FINANCE REPORT
August 2018

Prepared for:

The Mineral Springs Town Council

By:

Frederick Becker III
Finance Officer

October 11, 2018

Agenda Item

# ___
10/11/18



This page has been intentionally left blank.



7/1/2018-
Category 8/31/2018

INCOME
    Interest Income 1,054.64
    Other Inc
        Festival2018
            sponsor 1,100.00
            vendor 345.00
            TOTAL Festival2018 1,445.00
        Zoning 803.92
        TOTAL Other Inc 2,248.92
    Prop Tax Prior Years
        Prop Tax 2013
            Receipts 2013
                Int 0.16
                Tax 17.20
                TOTAL Receipts 2013 17.36
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2013 17.36
        Prop Tax 2015
            Receipts 2015
                Int 0.00
                Tax 0.56
                TOTAL Receipts 2015 0.56
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2015 0.56
        Prop Tax 2016
            Receipts2016
                Int 0.32
                Tax 0.68
                TOTAL Receipts2016 1.00
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2016 1.00
        Prop Tax 2017
            Receipts2017
                Int 2.61
                Tax 52.54
                TOTAL Receipts2017 55.15
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2017 55.15
        TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 74.07
    Veh Tax
        Int 2018 5.18
        Tax 2018 712.07
        TOTAL Veh Tax 717.25
    TOTAL INCOME 4,094.88

EXPENSES
    Ads 139.40
    Attorney 600.00
    Community
        Greenway 250.00
        Newsletter
            Post 314.55

Cash Flow Report FY2018 YTD
7/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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7/1/2018-
Category 8/31/2018

            Printing 596.52
            TOTAL Newsletter 911.07
        Parks & Rec
            Park 209.98
            TOTAL Parks & Rec 209.98
        Special Events
            Festival 797.53
            Services 4,000.00
            TOTAL Special Events 4,797.53
        TOTAL Community 6,168.58
    Emp
        Benefits
            Dental 156.00
            Life 104.16
            NCLGERS 2,099.32
            Vision 28.00
            TOTAL Benefits 2,387.48
        Bond 550.00
        FICA
            Med 297.52
            Soc Sec 1,271.84
            TOTAL FICA 1,569.36
        Payroll 275.40
        Work Comp 2,143.11
        TOTAL Emp 6,925.35
    Office
        Clerk 6,048.00
        Council 1,800.00
        Deputy Clerk 1,963.29
        Dues 5,063.00
        Equip 285.12
        Finance Officer
            Regular 5,586.00
            TOTAL Finance Officer 5,586.00
        Ins 3,164.45
        Maint
            Materials 380.10
            Service 1,505.00
            TOTAL Maint 1,885.10
        Mayor 800.00
        Post 225.00
        Records 4,800.00
        Supplies 499.59
        Tel 2,320.91
        Util 262.64
        TOTAL Office 34,703.10
    Planning
        Administration
            Salaries 5,228.00

Cash Flow Report FY2018 YTD
7/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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7/1/2018-
Category 8/31/2018

            TOTAL Administration 5,228.00
        Misc 427.00
        Ordinance Changes 2,000.00
        TOTAL Planning 7,655.00
    Street Lighting 136.55
    Tax Coll
        Contract 18.71
        Sal 100.00
        TOTAL Tax Coll 118.71
    Training
        Officials 908.00
        Staff 455.00
        TOTAL Training 1,363.00
    Travel 1,677.70
    TOTAL EXPENSES 59,487.39

TRANSFERS
    FROM MM Sav ParkSterling 210,000.00
    TO Check Min Spgs -10,000.00
    TO South State CD -200,000.00
    TOTAL TRANSFERS 0.00

OVERALL TOTAL -55,392.51

Cash Flow Report FY2018 YTD
7/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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6/29/2018 6/30/2018 7/31/2018 8/31/2018
Account Balance Balance Balance Balance

ASSETS
Cash and Bank Accounts

        Check Min Spgs 47,680.60 47,680.60 11,222.46 4,850.38
        McNeely Farms Escrow 21,227.31 21,234.35 21,243.66 21,252.68
        MM Sav ParkSterling 698,668.46 699,007.27 699,558.82 490,036.59
        NCCMT_Cash 2,275.08 2,278.29 2,281.77 2,285.28
        South State CD 0.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00
        TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts 769,851.45 770,200.51 734,306.71 718,424.93

Other Assets
        State Revenues Receivable 0.00 61,440.37 58,704.79 56,821.56
        TOTAL Other Assets 0.00 61,440.37 58,704.79 56,821.56
    TOTAL ASSETS 769,851.45 831,640.88 793,011.50 775,246.49

LIABILITIES
Other Liabilities

        Accounts Payable 692.76 1,694.64 692.76 692.76
        Escrows 21,195.00 21,195.00 21,195.00 21,195.00
        TOTAL Other Liabilities 21,887.76 22,889.64 21,887.76 21,887.76
    TOTAL LIABILITIES 21,887.76 22,889.64 21,887.76 21,887.76

OVERALL TOTAL 747,963.69 808,751.24 771,123.74 753,358.73

Account Balances History Report - As of 8/31/2018
(Includes unrealized gains)
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Mineral Springs Monthly Revenue Summary 2018-2019

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS

REVENUE SUMMARY 2018-2019

Source Budget Receivable Rec'd YTD % of Budget July August September October November

Property Tax - prior 1,000.00$ 925.93$ 74.07$ 7.4% -$ 74.07$
Property Tax - 2018 66,005.00$ 66,005.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Dupl. Property Tax -$ -$ -$ -$ -$
Fund Balance Approp. -$ -$ -$ -$ -$
Gross Receipts Tax -$ -$ -$ -$ -$
Interest 1,800.00$ 745.36$ 1,054.64$ 58.6% 564.34$ 490.30$
Sales Tax - Electric 207,000.00$ 207,000.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Sales Tax - Sales & Use 22,100.00$ 22,100.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Sales Tax - Other Util. 25,700.00$ 25,700.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Sales Tax - Alc. Bev. 13,100.00$ 13,100.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$

 Vehicle Taxes 7,285.00$ 6,567.75$ 717.25$ 9.8% -$ 717.25$
Zoning Fees 3,000.00$ 2,196.08$ 803.92$ 26.8% 460.00$ 343.92$
Other 3,000.00$ 1,555.00$ 1,445.00$ 48.2% 65.00$ 1,380.00$

Totals 349,990.00$ 345,895.12$ 4,094.88$ 1.2% 1,089.34$ 3,005.54$ -$ -$ -$

December January February March April May June June a/r

Property Tax - prior
Property Tax - 2018
Dupl. Property Tax
Fund Balance Approp.
Gross Receipts Tax
Interest
Sales Tax - Electric
Sales Tax - Sales & Use
Sales Tax - Other Util.
Sales Tax - Alc. Bev.

 Vehicle Taxes
Zoning Fees
Other

Totals -$ -$ -$ -$ -$ -$ -$ -$

Prepared by Rick Becker 9/27/2018 Page 1



Mineral Springs Budget Comparison 2018-2019

TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS

BUDGET COMPARISON 2018-2019

Appropriation dept Budget Unspent Spent YTD % of BudgetJuly August September October November

Advertising 1,800.00$ 1,660.60$ 139.40$ 7.7% -$ 139.40$
Attorney 9,600.00$ 9,000.00$ 600.00$ 6.3% 300.00$ 300.00$
Audit 4,850.00$ 4,850.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Charities & Agencies 10,300.00$ 10,300.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Community Projects 26,000.00$ 19,831.42$ 6,168.58$ 23.7% 4,439.55$ 1,729.03$
Contingency 3,000.00$ 3,000.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Employee Overhead 28,500.00$ 21,574.65$ 6,925.35$ 24.3% 4,828.46$ 2,096.89$
Elections -$ -$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Fire Protection 12,000.00$ 12,000.00$ -$ 0.0% -$ -$
Office & Administrative 144,704.00$ 110,000.90$ 34,703.10$ 24.0% 24,782.51$ 9,920.59$
Planning & Zoning 56,368.00$ 48,713.00$ 7,655.00$ 13.6% 3,041.00$ 4,614.00$
Street Lighting 2,000.00$ 1,863.45$ 136.55$ 6.8% -$ 136.55$
Tax Collection 2,450.00$ 2,331.29$ 118.71$ 4.8% 50.00$ 68.71$
Training 3,000.00$ 1,637.00$ 1,363.00$ 45.4% 455.00$ 908.00$
Travel 4,200.00$ 2,522.30$ 1,677.70$ 39.9% 820.32$ 857.38$

Capital Outlay 41,218.00$ 41,218.00$ -$ 0.0% -$

Totals 349,990.00$ 290,502.61$ 59,487.39$ 17.0% 38,716.84$ 20,770.55$ -$ -$ -$

Off Budget:

Tax Refunds -$ -$ -$ -$ -$
Interfund Transfers -$ -$ -$ -$ -$

Total Off Budget: -$ -$ -$ -$ -$ -$

Prepared by Rick Becker 9/27/2018 Page 1



8/1/2018-
Category 8/31/2018

INCOME
    Interest Income 490.30
    Other Inc
        Festival2018
            sponsor 1,100.00
            vendor 280.00
            TOTAL Festival2018 1,380.00
        Zoning 343.92
        TOTAL Other Inc 1,723.92
    Prop Tax Prior Years
        Prop Tax 2013
            Receipts 2013
                Int 0.16
                Tax 17.20
                TOTAL Receipts 2013 17.36
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2013 17.36
        Prop Tax 2015
            Receipts 2015
                Int 0.00
                Tax 0.56
                TOTAL Receipts 2015 0.56
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2015 0.56
        Prop Tax 2016
            Receipts2016
                Int 0.32
                Tax 0.68
                TOTAL Receipts2016 1.00
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2016 1.00
        Prop Tax 2017
            Receipts2017
                Int 2.61
                Tax 52.54
                TOTAL Receipts2017 55.15
            TOTAL Prop Tax 2017 55.15
        TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 74.07
    Veh Tax
        Int 2018 5.18
        Tax 2018 712.07
        TOTAL Veh Tax 717.25
    TOTAL INCOME 3,005.54

EXPENSES
    Ads 139.40
    Attorney 300.00
    Community
        Greenway 125.00
        Newsletter
            Printing 596.52

August 2018 Cash Flow Report - Aug 2018
8/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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8/1/2018-
Category 8/31/2018

            TOTAL Newsletter 596.52
        Parks & Rec
            Park 209.98
            TOTAL Parks & Rec 209.98
        Special Events
            Festival 797.53
            TOTAL Special Events 797.53
        TOTAL Community 1,729.03
    Emp
        Benefits
            Dental 78.00
            Life 52.08
            NCLGERS 1,049.66
            Vision 14.00
            TOTAL Benefits 1,193.74
        FICA
            Med 146.16
            Soc Sec 624.79
            TOTAL FICA 770.95
        Payroll 132.20
        TOTAL Emp 2,096.89
    Office
        Clerk 3,024.00
        Council 900.00
        Deputy Clerk 802.11
        Equip 182.09
        Finance Officer
            Regular 2,793.00
            TOTAL Finance Officer 2,793.00
        Maint
            Materials 315.37
            Service 553.00
            TOTAL Maint 868.37
        Mayor 400.00
        Supplies 282.93
        Tel 405.45
        Util 262.64
        TOTAL Office 9,920.59
    Planning
        Administration
            Salaries 2,614.00
            TOTAL Administration 2,614.00
        Ordinance Changes 2,000.00
        TOTAL Planning 4,614.00
    Street Lighting 136.55
    Tax Coll
        Contract 18.71
        Sal 50.00
        TOTAL Tax Coll 68.71

August 2018 Cash Flow Report - Aug 2018
8/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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8/1/2018-
Category 8/31/2018

    Training
        Officials 908.00
        TOTAL Training 908.00
    Travel 857.38
    TOTAL EXPENSES 20,770.55

TRANSFERS
    FROM MM Sav ParkSterling 210,000.00
    TO Check Min Spgs -10,000.00
    TO South State CD -200,000.00
    TOTAL TRANSFERS 0.00

OVERALL TOTAL -17,765.01

August 2018 Cash Flow Report - Aug 2018
8/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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Date Num Description Memo Category Clr Amount

    8/2/2018 541... Verizon Wireless FY2018 Office:Tel R -69.28
FY2018 Office:Equip R -182.09

    8/2/2018 EFT Debit Card (PayPal) Fuser - Brother Print... Office:Supplies R -139.95
    8/6/2018 DE... Deposit FY2018 #18003 Other Inc:Zoning R 183.92

FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:sponsor R 150.00
FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:vendor R 140.00

    8/9/2018 5419 R.C.S., Inc. I/N 101278 Park Re... Community:Parks & Rec:Park R -200.00
    8/9/2018 542... Taylor & Sons Mowi... (FY2018) Office:Maint:Service -365.00

(FY2018) Community:Greenway -125.00
    8/9/2018 5421 Benchmark CMR, Inc. I/N 1417 Ordinance ... Planning:Ordinance Changes R -2,000.00
    8/9/2018 542... Xerox Corporation FY2018 Office:Supplies R -119.52

FY2018 Newsletter Community:Newsletter:Printing R -596.52
    8/9/2018 542... Municipal Insurance ...8/18 (FY2018) Emp:Benefits:Life R -52.08

8/18 (FY2018) Emp:Benefits:Dental R -78.00
8/18 (FY2018) Emp:Benefits:Vision R -14.00

    8/9/2018 5424 Clark, Griffin & McC... I/N 6468 8/18 (FY20... Attorney R -300.00
    8/9/2018 5425 Bucket, Mop, And Br... I/N GCCom-1027 ja... Office:Maint:Service R -188.00
    8/10/2018 EFT Debit Card (Lowe's) WD-40, Cleaner, W... Office:Maint:Materials R -14.23
    8/13/2018 EFT Debit Card (Viva Chi... Lunch: Vicky AMG (... Travel R -28.45
    8/13/2018 EFT Debit Card (AOL) AOL Troubleshootin... Office:Tel R -7.99
    8/14/2018 EFT Debit Card (NCLM) 2018 Conference - ... Training:Officials R -454.00
    8/15/2018 TXFR NC Department of R... 6/18 Sales & Use (F... [State Revenues Receivable] R 1,883.23
    8/15/2018 EFT Debit Card (Maria's) Dinner: Clerk's Conf... Travel R -13.68
    8/15/2018 EFT Debit Card (NCLM) 2018 Conference - ... Training:Officials R -454.00
    8/17/2018 EFT Debit Card (King Ca... Stage Tent Replace... Office:Maint:Materials R -217.55
    8/17/2018 EFT Debit Card (L'il Dino) Dinner: Clerk's Conf... Travel R -11.80
    8/18/2018 EFT Debit Card (Homew... Hotel: Clerk's Confer...Travel R -306.21
    8/19/2018 EFT Debit Card (Craft Cu... Tee Shirt Transfers (...Community:Special Events:Festival R -77.83
    8/19/2018 EFT Debit Card (JiffyShir... Volunteer shirts (FY... Community:Special Events:Festival R -88.03
    8/20/2018 5426 The Enquirer-Journal 30065439 (FY2018) Ads R -119.40
    8/20/2018 5427 Union County Public... 84361*00 (FY2018) Office:Util R -25.23
    8/20/2018 5428 Union County Public... 91052*00 (FY2018) Community:Parks & Rec:Park R -9.98
    8/20/2018 5429 Duke Power 1819573779 (Old Sc...Office:Util R -26.20
    8/20/2018 5430 Duke Power 1803784140 (FY2018)Office:Util R -211.21
    8/20/2018 5431 Vicky A Brooks Mileage: 8/13 - 8/18/... Travel R -113.04
    8/20/2018 5432 Windstream 061348611 (FY2018) Office:Tel R -325.50
    8/20/2018 DE... Deposit FY2018 #18004 Other Inc:Zoning R 25.00

FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:sponsor R 450.00
FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:vendor R 25.00

    8/20/2018 EFT...Union County FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2017:R... R 52.54
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2017:R... R 2.61
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2016:R... R 0.68
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2016:R... R 0.32
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2015:R... R 0.56
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2015:R... R 0.00
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2013:R... R 17.20
FY2018 Prop Tax Prior Years:Prop Tax 2013:R... R 0.16

    8/20/2018 EFT...Union County {NCV... NCVTS 1807 FY2018 Veh Tax:Tax 2018 R 699.21

Register Report - Aug 2018
8/1/2018 through 8/31/2018
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Date Num Description Memo Category Clr Amount
NCVTS 1807 FY2018 Veh Tax:Int 2018 R 5.18
NCVTS Refunds 18... Veh Tax:Tax 2018 R 12.86
FY2018 Tax Coll:Contract R -18.71

    8/21/2018 DE... Deposit FY2018 #18005 Other Inc:Zoning R 50.00
FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:sponsor R 500.00
FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:vendor R 50.00

    8/21/2018 TXFR Transfer Money transfer (FY2018) [MM Sav ParkSterling] R 10,000.00
    8/21/2018 EFT Debit Card (Facebo... Festival Ad Boost (F... Ads R -20.00
    8/22/2018 EFT Debit Card (WalMart) Paper, Trash Bags (... Community:Special Events:Festival R -20.24
    8/22/2018 EFT Debit Card (JoAnn F... Vinyl Cutting Mat (F... Community:Special Events:Festival R -9.60
    8/23/2018 EFT Debit Card (Craft Cu... Tee Shirt Transfers (...Community:Special Events:Festival R -46.43
    8/25/2018 EFT Debit Card (Amazon) Raffle Ticket Drum (... Community:Special Events:Festival R -26.27
    8/25/2018 EFT Debit Card (Amazon) Raffle Tickets and D... Community:Special Events:Festival R -40.98
    8/28/2018 EFT Debit Card (JiffyShir... Volunteer shirts (FY... Community:Special Events:Festival R -15.85
    8/30/2018 5433 Postmaster Std Mail 1092 @.28... Community:Special Events:Festival -313.40
    8/30/2018 5434 Best Western Hickory 12673433 & 126734... Travel -384.20
    8/30/2018 5435 Duke Power 2035221941 (FY2018)Street Lighting -136.55
    8/30/2018 5436 Conder Flag Compa... I/N 197977 US & N... Office:Maint:Materials -83.59
    8/30/2018 5437 Verizon Wireless 221474588-00001 (... Office:Tel -2.68
    8/30/2018 EFT...Paychex Salary 8/18 (FY2018) Office:Clerk R -2,842.56

Supplement 8/18 (F... Office:Clerk R 0.00
Hours 8/18 (FY2018) Office:Deputy Clerk R -802.11
Salary 8/18 (FY2018) Office:Finance Officer:Regular R -2,625.42
Salary 8/18 (FY2018) Office:Mayor R -400.00
Salary 8/18 (FY2018) Office:Council R -900.00
Salary 8/18 (FY2018) Planning:Administration:Salaries R -2,457.16
Salary 8/18 (FY2018) Tax Coll:Sal R -50.00
FY2018 Emp:FICA:Soc Sec R -624.79
FY2018 Emp:FICA:Med R -146.16

    8/30/2018 DE... Deposit FY2018 #18006 Other Inc:Zoning R 85.00
FY2018 Other Inc:Festival2018:vendor R 65.00

    8/30/2018 EFT Debit Card (Farley's) Staff food (FY2018) Office:Supplies R -23.46
    8/30/2018 EFT Debit Card (Union C... Fire Inspection (FY2... Community:Special Events:Festival R -51.30
    8/31/2018 EFT Paychex Fees Fees 8/18 (FY2018) Emp:Payroll R -132.20
    8/31/2018 EFT...NC State Treasurer 8/18 LGERS contrib... Office:Clerk R -181.44

8/18 LGERS contrib... Office:Finance Officer:Regular R -167.58
8/18 LGERS contrib... Planning:Administration:Salaries R -156.84
8/18 employer contri... Emp:Benefits:NCLGERS R -1,049.66

    8/31/2018 EFT Debit Card (WalMart) Tablecloth, Power C... Community:Special Events:Festival R -97.46
    8/31/2018 EFT Debit Card (Lowe's) Marking Paint (FY20... Community:Special Events:Festival -10.14

8/1/2018 - 8/31/2018 -6,372.08

TOTAL INFLOWS 14,398.47

TOTAL OUTFLO... -20,770.55

NET TOTAL -6,372.08

Register Report - Aug 2018
8/1/2018 through 8/31/2018

9/27/2018 Page 2



This page has been intentionally left blank.



August 2018

 Revenue Details
 Inter-bank Transfers
 New Account (CD)
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June 2018 Collections Summary

                                       MUNICIPALITY ARTICLE  39 ARTICLE  40 ARTICLE  42 ARTICLE  43 ARTICLE  44 ART 44 *524 ARTICLE  45 ARTICLE  46 CITY HH TOTAL

UNION (AD VALOREM) 1,588,855.33 1,226,116.77 843,509.10 - 24.08 271,456.89 - - (280,112.31) 3,649,849.86
FAIRVIEW 665.35 513.45 353.23 - 0.01 113.68 - - 555.71 2,201.43

HEMBY BRIDGE - - - - - - - - - -
INDIAN TRAIL 55,918.23 43,152.00 29,686.49 - 0.85 9,553.66 - - 46,704.77 185,016.00

LAKE PARK 4,957.39 3,825.61 2,631.84 - 0.08 846.97 - - 4,140.57 16,402.46
MARSHVILLE 7,373.34 5,689.99 3,914.44 - 0.11 1,259.74 - - 6,158.46 24,396.08

MARVIN 4,575.12 3,530.61 2,428.89 - 0.07 781.66 - - 3,821.30 15,137.65
MINERAL SPRINGS 569.18 439.23 302.17 - 0.01 97.24 - - 475.40 1,883.23

MINT HILL * 35.50 27.40 18.85 - - 6.07 - - 29.66 117.48
MONROE 163,893.19 126,476.07 87,009.43 - 2.49 28,001.25 - - 136,889.06 542,271.49

STALLINGS * 29,856.09 23,039.90 15,850.34 - 0.45 5,100.93 - - 24,936.81 98,784.52
UNIONVILLE 870.08 671.44 461.92 - 0.01 148.65 - - 726.72 2,878.82

WAXHAW 51,934.66 40,077.89 27,571.65 - 0.79 8,873.07 - - 43,377.57 171,835.63
WEDDINGTON * 8,984.96 6,933.68 4,770.04 - 0.14 1,535.09 - - 7,504.54 29,728.45

WESLEY CHAPEL 1,299.38 1,002.73 689.83 - 0.02 222.00 - - 1,085.29 4,299.25
WINGATE 4,437.63 3,424.51 2,355.90 - 0.07 758.17 - - 3,706.45 14,682.73

TOTAL 1,924,225.43 1,484,921.28 1,021,554.12 - 29.18 328,755.07 - - - 4,759,485.08

Page 1 of 1
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Typewritten text
NC Sales & Use Distribution (Accrued to FY2017-18)
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Union County
Jurisdiction Collection by Year

Date Distributed: 7/2/2018 to 7/31/2018

990 -  TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS

Net of CommissionYear Interest Total Collected Commission

Taxes, Assessments and
Misc. Charges

Late List

0.16 17.36 0.26 17.102013 17.20 0.00

0.00 0.56 0.01 0.552015 0.56 0.00

0.32 1.00 0.02 0.982016 0.68 0.00

2.61 55.15 0.83 54.322017 52.54 0.00

3.09 74.07 1.12 72.95Total: 70.98 0.00

3.09 74.07 1.12 72.95Grand Total: 70.98 0.00

JDAWKINSCopyright (C) 1997-2018 DEVNET Incorporated









MINERAL SPRINGS

Jurisdiction # 990 Vendor: 10870-1 Invoice#:  1812-NCVTS
Description: NCVTS Refunds for the months of June
Invoice Date: 7/16/2018
Due Date: 7/19/2018
Acct# 715 - 220355 12.86$

12.86$
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